
 
2015 Men’s Golf Schedule 

 

Sat May 9 - 2-Man Scramble 10:00am Shotgun 
2014 Champions: Lynde Anderson & Scott Shaver – Score 55 

 

Sun May 10 - Individual Match Play & Bull Fight Begin 
 

Mon May 25 - Memorial Day Stroke Play 9:30am Shotgun 
2014 Champions: Jon Hunter – Score 70 

 

Sat June 13 - Member-Member 9:00am Shotgun 
2014 Champion: Scott Sullivan & Ryan Zbierski – Score 99 

 

Sat July 4 - Fourth of July 2-Man 9:30am Shotgun 
2014 Co-Champions: Bill Mack/Mark Wilcox & Olin Hill/Mark Schneider – Score 62 

 

Thurs July 23 - The Matador Practice Rd.  1:00pm Shotgun 
Fri July 24 - The Matador Day 1 
Sat July 25 - The Matador Day 2 

2014 Champions: Jack Porter & Bill Rodgers 
 

Sat Aug. 8 - David & Goliath - Green Horn 9:00am Shotgun 
Sun Aug. 9 - David & Goliath - Tip of the Horn 9:00am Shotgun 

2014 Champion: Dave Geiser – Score 144 
 

Fri Aug. 21 - Club Championship Rd. 1 1:00pm Shotgun 
Sat Aug. 22 - Club Championship Rd. 2 8:30am Tee Times 
Sun Aug. 23 - Club Championship Rd. 3 8:30am Tee Times 

2014 Champions: Pat Becker 332/Brent Speechley 254/Jim Dorr 270/ 
Steve Cooper 282/Lynde Anderson 234 

 

Mon Sept. 7 - Labor Day Four Ball 9:30am Shotgun 
2014 Champion: Rich Kaleckas/Randy Thompson/Harry Vignocchi/Ed Vonesh – Score 60 

 

Sat Sept. 26 - Ray Cup- Day 1  8:00am Tee Times 
Sun Sept. 27 - Ray Cup- Day 2  8:00am Tee Times 

2014 Champions: Team Europe – Captain Steve Cooper 
 

Sat Oct. 3 - Tournament of Champions 9:00am Tee Times 
2014 Champion: TV Thomas – Score 72 

 

Sat Oct. 24 - Turkey Shoot  10:30am Shotgun 
2014 Champion: Lynde Anderson – Score 73 

 

Sat Nov. 14 - Chili Open  11:00am Shotgun 
2014 Champion: Mother Nature 

 


